

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No.C.C.No. 1839 of 2025**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.01.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> At request of Smt Vijayanthi, learned Government Pleader for Services-III, list on 13.02.2026. b/o. dgr	Transfer red to i-order before correcti ons